
Route 17 (PM) Grades 6-12 

Bus #156 

 
3:36 PM SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
3:44 PM PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL 
4:04 PM WHIRLWIND BUS STOP 
4:06 PM SHORT MILE RD @ ALDER DR 
4:07 PM SHORT MILE RD @ COTTONWOOD LN 
4:09 PM SHORT MILE RD @ CEDAR ST 
4:10 PM CEDAR ST @ ELDERBERRY LOOP 
4:14 PM MISSION RD @ PARR LN 
4:16 PM OR-331 @ MARLOWE RD 
4:19 PM 47184 KIRKPATRICK RD 
4:20 PM MCKINLEY LN @ LAVADOUR LN 
4:22 PM KIRKPATRICK RD @ TIGER LN 
4:24 PM 47141 KIRKPATRICK RD 
4:30 PM 46784 DUFF RD 
4:33 PM DUFF RD @ JIM RD 
 
 
 


